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Hand Operated Curtain Track

Silent Gliss 1060

Product Information

2.36”

236”

Snake Wave Capable

When splicing on a gradual curve, each side of the track by the splice must have a straight piece of profile of 2" on both Sides (totaling 4" of straight profile)



Fitting Information

Fitting Options

Standard Accessories

Optional Accessories

0.145”

0.374”

0.6”

2.36”

3.9” 11” - 15.7” 3.9”11” - 15.7”

2” - 3.14” 2” - 3.14”

1.3”

0.51”

11” - 15.7”



Useful Measurements (Metric)
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Please call or email 
with any questions or for technical catalogs:
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Tel: 718-412-9040


